
 '24-'25 HOLLYWOOD DANCE JAMZ - Competition Results - Birmingham

COMPETITION

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Mini Solo - Jazz
#185 "Shake The Groove Thing" Impulse 

Performing Arts Studios

Mini Solo - Musical Theatre
#188 "Diamonds are a girls best friend" The 

Dance Center

Mini Solo - Lyrical #190 "Every Heart" The Dance Centre

Mini Duet/Trio - Open
#191 "It Takes Two" Courtney's Dance 

Artistry

Mini Small Group - Jazz #191.1 "Talk the Talk" The Dance Centre

Mini Small Group - Hip Hop
#194 "Cheetah Sisters" Voltage Academy of 

Dance

Mini Large Group - Jazz
#184 "Hallelujah, I Love Her So" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre

Junior Solo - Jazz #12.1 "Bendable" Birmingham Dance Theatre
#9 "Locomotion" The Dance Centre

#10 "Clumsy" Birmingham Dance 
Theatre

Junior Solo - Acro #2 "The Eel" Synergy Academy

Junior Solo - Ballet
#17 "Once Upon a December" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre

Junior Solo - Hip Hop #18 "Here I Come" Encore

Junior Solo - Contemporary #19 "Inside Looking Out" Alfonso Academy
#25 "Witch Witch" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre #24 "Drag Shift" Dothan School of Dance

Junior Solo - Lyrical #27 "Smile" The Dance Centre #29 "Brown Eyed Girl" Birmingham Dance Theatre#26 "Desperado" The Dance Company, Inc

Junior Solo - Musical Theater #35 "You'll Be Back" The Dance Centre

Junior Solo - Open #43 "Dragon" Birmingham Dance Theatre #42 "Bionic" Dothan School of Dance #38.1 "Stride into the Golden Side" Alfonso Academy

Junior Duet/Trio - Jazz #195 "Like This" Evolve Studio For the Arts

Junior Duet/Trio - Tap #197 "Cups" The Dance Center

Junior Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#198 "Always Forever" Evolve Studio for the 

Arts

Junior Duet/Trio - Acro
#200 "Hit Me With Your Best Shot" 

Courtney's Dance Artistry

Junior Duet/Trio - Lyrical #201 "Twins" The Dance Centre

Junior Duet/Trio - Musical Theatre #203 "Lucky Be A Lady" The Dance Centre

Junior - Small Group - Jazz #204 "Le Freak" Evolve Studio for the Arts

Junior - Small Group - Hip Hop
#209 "Where's Your Head At" Evolve Studio 

For the Arts



Junior - Small Group - Lyrical #212 "Us" The Dance Centre

Junior - Small Group - Musical Theatre
#213 "Name In Lights" Taylor's Dance 

Company

Junior - Small Group - Contemporary #210 "The Key" Birmingham Dance Theatre

Junior - Large Group - Open
#213.1 "Word Up" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre

Junior - Large Group - Musical Theatre
#215 "Rescue Me" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre

Junior - Large Group - Jazz
#218 "Hot and Cold" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre

Junior - Large Group - Lyrical #219 "Diamonds" Birmingham Dance Theatre

Junior - Line
#222 "Mr. Worldwide" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre

Junior - Production
#221 "Viva Las Vegas" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre

Pre-Teen Solo - Jazz
#51.1 "Spooky" Birmingham Dance Theatre

#49 "Black and Gold" Birmingham 
Dance Theatre

#47 "Debut" The Movement 
Center

Pre-Teen Solo - Tap
#55 "Tutti Frutti" Voltage Academy of Dance

Pre-Teen Solo - Ballet
#54 "Across the Universe" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre

Pre-Teen Solo - Contemporary
#58 "Echoes Through Me" The Dance Centre #75 "Rain" Dothan School of Dance #61 "El Galatzo" The Dance Centre

#65 "Camel" The Dance Company, 
Inc

#60 "Eet" The Dance Company, Inc

Pre-Teen Solo - Lyrical
#86 "Unchained" The Dance Centre #79 "Hold On To Me" The Dance Centre

#76 "I Was Made For Loving You" 
The Dance Company, Inc

Pre-Teen Solo - Musical Theatre
#87 "Get Down" Impulse Performing Arts 

Studios" 

Pre-Teen Solo - Open
#92 "Bird Gehrl" Beverly's Dance of 

Gardendale

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Jazz
#226 "Groove is in the Heart" The Dance 

Company Inc

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary #228 "Glade" The Dance Centre

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Tap
#229 "Can't Hold Us" Courtney's Dance 

Artistry

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Lyrical #231 "Vienna" Courtney's Dance Artistry

Pre-Teen Small Group - Jazz
#237 "When Doves Cry" Dothan School of 

Dance

Pre-Teen Small Group - Jazz Funk #233 "1 Thing" Art in Motion Dance Academy

Pre-Teen Small Group - Contemporary #237.1 "Collide" Birmingham Dance Theatre

Pre-Teen Small Group - Open #243 "Heaven Falls" Taylor's Dance Company

Pre-Teen Small Group - Hip Hop #245 "Space Jam" Courtney's Dance Artistry

Pre-Teen Large Group - Jazz Funk
#234 "Cover Girl" Impulse Performing Arts 

Studios



Pre-Teen Large Group - Jazz #250 "You Ready" Dothan School of Dance

Pre-Teen Large Group - Hip Hop
#244 "Hard Knock Life" The Dance Company 

Inc

Pre-Teen Large Group - Musical Theatre
#248 "Legally Blonde" Voltage Academy of 

Dance

Pre-Teen Large Group - Contemporary
#249 "This Magic Moment" The Dance 

Company Inc

Pre-Teen Large Group - Lyrical
#251 "Rise Up" Impulse Performing Arts 

Studios

Pre-Teen Line
#246 "Move" Impulse Performing Arts 

Studios

Pre-Teen Production
#253 "Alyce In Cyberland" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre

Teen Solo - Jazz #94 "Like You" Birmingham Dance Theatre

Teen Solo - Hip Hop #97 "Break Out" Encore

Teen Solo - Contemporary #112 "The Raven" Dothan School of Dance
#109 "Full of Love" Dothan School of 

Dance
#104 "Elizabeth Taylor" Young 

Artist Space
#103 "Somebody Else" 

Birmingham Dance Theatre
#99 "If I Ain't Got You" Voltage 

Academy of Dance

Teen Solo - Tap
#117 "God Bless The Child" Art In Motion 

Dance Academy, LLC

Teen Solo - Lyrical
#118 "Beauty Within" Dothan School of 

Dance
#119 "Slow Me Down" The Dance 

Company, Inc
#121 "Unchained Melody" Dothan 

School of Dance

Teen Solo - Musical Theatre
#123 "Not for the Life of Me" Voltage 

Academy of Dance

Teen Solo - Open #124 "RAMA" The Dance Company, Inc

Teen Duet/Trio - Jazz #254 "Wasabi" Courtney's Dance Artistry

Teen Duet/Trio - Hip Hop #255 "Ay Bay Bay" The Dance Company Inc

Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary #256 "The Chains" Evolve Studio for the Arts

Teen Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#259 "Something Stronger" The Dance 

Company Inc

Teen Small Group - Ballet
#258 "Joy Comes in the Morning" Art in 

Motion Dance Academy

Teen Small Group - Jazz #262 "Bad Girlz" Evolve Studio for the Arts

Teen Small Group - Tap
#263 "One Shoe One Sound" Art in Motion 

Dance Academy

Teen Small Group - Contemporary
#271 "What the Water Gave" Dothan School 

of Dance
#269 "The Waiting Room" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre
#265 "Old Rugged Cross" Voltage 

Academy of Dance

Teen Small Group - Open
#268 "Soul Kitchen" Evolve Studio for the 

Arts

Teen Small Group - Musical Theatre
#273 "Money Money Money" Courtney's 

Dance Artistry

Teen Large Group - Hip Hop
#270 "For The Culture" Art in Motion Dance 

Academy

Teen Large Group - Jazz
#274 "Throw It Back" Evolve Studio for the 

Arts



Teen Large Group - Tap
#275 "Walk it Out" Art in Motion Dance 

Academy

Teen Large Group - Open #276 "Appealing" Birmingham Dance Theatre

Teen - Line - Jazz #277 "Desperate Housewives" Encore

Teen - Line - Ballet #278 "Rubies" Dothan School of Dance

Teen - Line - Hip Hop #281 "Baile Funk" Dothan School of Dance

Teen - Line - Contemporary #287 "Northern Attitude" Encore

Teen - Production - Musical Theatre #279 "Gaston" The Dance Company Inc

Senior Solo - Tap #144 "Wolves" The Movement Center

Senior Solo - Jazz #138 "Like A Boy" The Dance Company, Inc
#140 "Dancin" Evolve Studio For The 

Arts
#141.1 "Paint It Black" The Dance 

Centre

Senior Solo - Ballet
#142 "Storms In Africa" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre

Senior Solo - Contemporary 
#162 "Chemtrails Over the Country Club" 

Birmingham Dance Theatre
#153 "She's Always a Woman" The 

Dance Company, Inc
#158 "Back in Town" The Dance 

Company, Inc
#166 "A Deal with Chaos" Studio 

Dance Inc
#149 "Blower's Daughter" Evolve 

Studio For The Arts" 

Senior Solo - Hip Hop
#172 "Been Away" Joffrey Ballet School - 

Texas

Senior Solo - Lyrical 
#177 "Trying to Find the Words" The Dance 

Company, Inc
#176 "Unchained Melody" Synergy 

Academy
#179 "Take It All" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre

Senior Solo - Musical Theater #181 "Le Jazz Hot" Encore

Senior Solo - Open #183 "Absence" Birmingham Dance Theatre

Senior Duet/Trio - Jazz
#128 "Criminal Intent" Evolve Studio For The 

Arts

Senior Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#129 "Memories" Impulse Performing Arts 

Studios

Senior Duet/Trio - Jazz
#128 "Criminal Intent" Evolve Studio for the 

Arts

Senior Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#129 "Memories" Impulse Performing Arts 

Studios

Senior Duet/Trio - Hip Hop #130 "Uproar" Courtney's Dance Artistry

Senior Duet/Trio - Tap #131 "I Wish" Voltage Academy of Dance

Senior Duet/Trio - Contemporary #136 "The Wolves" Evolve Studio for the Arts
#132 "Ain't No Sunshine" The Dance 

Company Inc
#133 "I Was Alone" Evolve Studio 

for the Arts

Senior Duet/Trio - Open
#137 "The King's Affirmation" Art in Motion 

Dance Academy

Senior Small Group - Contemporary
#300 "Home With You" Dothan School of 

Dance
#289 "Venusian" Evolve Studio for the 

Arts
#293 "Me" Evolve Studio for the 

Arts

Senior Small Group - Lyrical
#273.1 "Dock of the Bay" The Dance 

Company Inc

Senior Small Group - Jazz
#284 "Let's Get Married" Evolve Studio for 

the Arts



Senior Small Group - Jazz
#284 "Let's Get Married" Evolve Studio for 

the Arts

Senior Small Group - Open #288 "Scars" Birmingham Dance Theatre

Senior Small Group - Hip Hop
#290 "Yo (Excuse Me Miss)" Voltage 

Academy of Dance

Senior Large Group - Jazz #294 "Glitterbox" Birmingham Dance Theatre

Senior Large Group - Hip Hop #298 "Buck Wylde" Evolve Studio for the Arts

Senior Large Group - Contemporary #299 "Ghost" Birmingham Dance Theatre

Senior Large Group - Open
#303 "La Que Puede Puede" Evolve Studio 

for the Arts

Senior Line #304 "Asylum" Birmingham Dance Theatre

Top Overall Mini Solo Top Overall Mini Small Group

1st
#188 "Diamonds are a girls best friend" The 

Dance Center
#191.1 "Talk the Talk" The Dance 

Center

2nd #190 "Every Heart" The Dance Center
#192 "Kids of America" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre

3rd
#185 "Shake that Groove Thing" Impulse 

Performing Arts Studio
#194 "Cheetah Sisters" Voltage 

Academy of Dance

Top Overall Junior Solo Top Overall Junior Duet/Trio Top Overall Junior Small Group Top Overall Junior Large Group Top Overall Junior Line/Prod

1st  #27 "Smile" The Dance Centre #203 "Luck be a lady" The Dance Center
#210 "The Key" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre
#213.1 "Word Up" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre
#222 "Mr. Worldwide" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre

2nd #12.1 "Bendable" Birmingham Dance Theatre
#198 "Always Forever" Evolve Studio 

for the Arts #212 "Us" The Dance Center
#218 "Hot and Cold" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre
#221 "Viva Las Vegas" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre

3rd #43 "Dragon" Birmingham Dance Theatre #202 "For You" Alfonso Academy
#214 "Bodywork" Evolve Studio 

for the Arts
#219 "Diamonds" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre #220 "Party Girls" Encore

4th #19 "Inside Looking Out" Alfonso Academy 
#204 "Le Freak" Evolve Studio for 

you Arts

5th #42 "Bionic" Dothan School of Dance
#209 "Where's your head at" 

Evolve Studio for the Arts

Top Overall Pre-Teen Solo Top Overall Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Pre-Teen Small Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Large Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Line/Prod

1st #58 "Echoes Through Me" The Dance Centre #228 "Glade" The Dance Center
#237 "When Doves Cry" Dothan 

School of Dance
#249 "This Magic Moment" The 

Dance Company Inc
#253 "Alye in Cyberland" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre

2nd #75 "Rain" Dothan School of Dance
#226 "Groove is in the heart" The 

Dance Company Inc
#237.1 "Collide" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre
#244 "Hard Knock Life" The Dance 

Company Inc
#234.1 "76 Trombones" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre

3rd #61 " El Galatzo" The Dance Centre
#225 "Black and Gold" The Dance 

Company Inc #235 "Artilect" The Dance Center
#234 "Cover Girl" Impulse 

Performing Arts Studios
#246 "Move" Impulse Performing Arts 

Studios

4th #65 "Camel" The Dance Centre 
#232 "Cup of Ambition" The Dance 

Center

5th #86 "Unchained" The Dance Centre 
#233 "1 Thing" Art in Motion 

Dance Academy



Top Overall Teen Solo Top Overall Teen Duet/Trio Group Top Overall Teen Small Group Top Overall Teen Large Group Top Overall Teen Line/Prod

1st #112 "The Raven" Dothan School of Dance
#256 "The Chains" Evolve Studio for the 

Arts
#271 "What the Water Gave" 

Dothan School of Dance
#275 "Walk it out" Art in Motion 

Dance Academy
#278 "Rubies" Dothan School of 

Dance

2nd #109 "Full of Love" Dothan School of Dance
#257 "Nemesis" The Dance Company 

Inc
#262 "Bad Girlz" Evolve Studio for 

the Arts
#274 "Throw it Back" Evolve 

Studio for the Arts
#279 "Gaston" The Dance Company 

Inc

3rd #104 "Elizabeth Taylor" Young Artist Space
#259 "Something Strong" The Dance 

Company Inc
#268 "Soul Kitchen" Evolve Studio 

for the Arts
#276 "Appealing" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre
#281 "Baile Funk" Dothan School of 

Dance

4th
#103" Somebody Else" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre
#269 "The Waiting Room" 
Birmingham Dance Theatre

5th
#99 "If I Aint Got You" Voltage Academy of 

Dance
#263 "One Shoe One Sound" Art in 

Motion Dance Academy

Top Overall Senior Solo Top Overall Senior Duet/Trio Top Overall Senior Small Group Top Overall Senior Large Group Top Overall Senior Line/Prod

1st
#162 "Chemtrails Over the Country Club" 

Birmingham Dance Theatre
#128 "Criminal Intent" Evolve Studio for 

the Arts
#288 "Scars" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre
#298 "Buck Wylde" Evolve Studio 

for the Arts

2nd
#153 "She's Always a Woman" The Dance 

Company, Inc
#136 "The Wolves" Evole Studio for the 

Arts
#300 "Home with you" Dothan 

School of Dance
#299 "Ghost" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre

3rd
#158 "Back in Town" The Dance Company, 

Inc
#132 "Ain't No Sunshine" The Dance 

Company, Inc
#273.1 "Dock of the Bay" The 

Dance Company Inc
#294 "Glitterbox" Birmingham 

Dance Theatre

4th #166 "A Deal with Chaos" Studio Dance, Inc #133 "I Was Alone" Evolve Studio for the Arts #301" All I Want" Art in Motion

5th
#177 "Trying to Find the Words" The Dance 

Company, Inc #127 "Distortion" The Dance Company, Inc
#289 "Venusian" Evolve Studio for 

the Arts

Friday Awards

Judge's Choice

#126 "Smooth Criminal" Voltage 
Academy of Dance

Saturday 1st Awards

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#191 "It Takes Two" Courtney's Dance 
Artistry #212 "Us" The Dance Centre #252 "Squad Goals" Encore

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#233 "1 Thing" Art in Motion Dance 
Academy

#194 "Cheetah Sisters" Voltage Academy of 
Dance

#234 "Cover Girl" Impulse Performing 
Arts Studios

Saturday 2nd Awards

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#279 "Gaston" The Dance Company Inc #278 "Rubies" Dothan School of Dance #277 "Desperate Housewives" Encore

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#272 "Build A Home" Impulse 
Performing Arts Studios #263 "One Shoe One Sound" Art in Motion

#290 "Yo (Excuse Me Miss)" Voltage 
Academy of Dance

SCHOLARSHIPS



MINI:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Skylar Anderson Birmingham Dance Theatre Emery Lee Young Artist Space

Cecelia Walls Birmingham Dance Theatre Yates Chappell Birmingham Dance Theatre

Kyla Bargblor Taylors Dance Company Ellie Cardwell The Dance Theatre

NATIONALS

Alba-Grace Powell Courtney's Dance Artistry

Laura Lane King Dothan School of Dance

Nia Ewing Impulse Performing Arts Studios

Haroer Louise Karrh The Dance Centre

Lucy Bryant Voltage Academy of Dance

JUNIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Jocelyn Fisher Birmingham Dance Theatre Milly Powell Birmingham Dance Theatre

Anne Carlyle Sasser Birmingham Dance Theatre Lilah Mayfield Birmingham Dance Theatre

Ava Birdsong Young Artist Space Malone King Dothan School of Dance

Andi Joan Adair The Dance Centre Avery Bordner The Dance Centre

Mary Ellis Jamison The Dance Centre Rhett Alfonso Alfonso Academy

Anna Grace Escue Evolve Studio For The Arts Ava Gilbert Evolve Studio For The Arts

NATIONALS

Caroline Thrasher Birmingham Dance Theatre

Nora Leigh Packard Birmingham Dance Theatre

Abby Ross Bentley Evolve Studio For The Arts

Della Morris Synergy Academy

Isla Norton The Dance Centre

Anna Kerch The Dance Centre

PRE-TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Addison Daniel Birmingham Dance Theatre Louise Cole The Dance Centre

Avery Schuetz The Dance Company, Inc. Autumn Lee The Dance Company, Inc.

Rowan Bordner The Dance Centre Isla Pflugner Dothan School of Dance

Savannah Goodin Evolve Studio For The Arts Luca White Vestavia Dance

Jossy Mortenson Infinity Dance Studio Chloe Matthews Art In Motion Dance Academy, LLC

Neva Jane Reardon The Dance Centre



NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Stella Sasser Birmingham Dance Theatre Neva Jane Reardon The Dance Centre

Elizabeth Whitfield The Dance Centre

Elle Wells Dothan School of Dance

Savannah Reyes The Movement Center

TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Anslee Freeman Dothan School of Dance Gabriela Kunard Young Artist Space

Paisley Ocmand Evolve Studio For The Arts Demi Beard
Art In Motion Dance Academy, 

LLC

Sariah Benitez Evolve Studio For The Arts Bailey Coggin The Dance Company, Inc.

Allie Plott The Dance Centre Olivia-Grace Harper Voltage Academy Of Dance

Kaileigh Grace Whitt Birmingham Dance Theatre

Kennedy Milsapp Dothan School of Dance

Isabella Tran Dothan School of Dance

NATIONALS Millennium Dance Complex

Taylor Andre Dothan School of Dance Isabella Tran Dothan School of Dance

Mckenna Silavent Dothan School of Dance

Brylee Meissner The Dance Centre

Emma Leurck The Dance Company, Inc.

Emery Ostrowski The Dance Company, Inc.

Brooklyn Dougherty The Dance Company, Inc.

Emma Grace Dunn Dothan School of Dance

SENIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Trinity Goodin Evolve Studio For The Arts Lizzie Kate Herrington Joffrey Ballet School - Texas

Sophia Taff The Dance Company, Inc. Carlton Kirk Birmingham Dance Theatre

Julia Batts Dothan School of Dance Taylor Hearns Dothan School of Dance

Kate Johnson The Dance Company, Inc. Mackenzie Houser Evolve Studio For The Arts

Jovi Zimmerman Birmingham Dance Theatre Talaja Andrews Evolve Studio For The Arts

Grace Echterling Joffrey Ballet School - Texas

Cece Ferguson Birmingham Dance Theatre

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Caroline Powell Birmingham Dance Theatre Kaylynn Batemon Dothan School of Dance

Ariyana Motley Evolve Studio For The Arts

Ava Grace Long The Dance Company, Inc.

Sanaa Stockman Art In Motion Dance Academy, LLC Millennium Dance Complex



Jadyn Lafayette The Dance Company, Inc. Cece Ferguson Birmingham Dance Theatre

CLASS SCHOLARSHIPS:

Junior:

Daniellle Hilliard - Encore
Emery Steensand - Dothan School of 

Dance
Johanna White - Impulse Performing 

Arts
Skylar Faulkner - Evolve Studio 

For The Arts

Hunter Sobik - Alfonso Academy
Addison Whitt - Birmingham Dance 

Theatre
London Mumford - Birmingham 

Dance Theatre
Aviyah Williams - Taylors Dance 

Company

Demi Pickens - Art In Motion Dance Isla Norton - The Dance Centre 

Pre-Teen:

Annabell Bently - Evolve Studio for 
the Arts

Anna Glover - Birmingham Academy of 
Dance

Leilani Darden - Impulse Performing 
Arts Studio

Annabelle Worral - The Dance 
Centre

Maggie Holt - Birmingham Dance 
Theatre

Demi Davidson - The Dance Company, Inc
Caroline Williams - Birmingham 

Dance Theatre
Emory Marshall - Beverlys 

Dance of Gardendale 

Shalynn Jefferson - Art In Motion Dance 
Academy

Matilda Neely - The Dance 
Company, Inc

Teen:

Haidyn Weech - Birmingham Dance 
Theatre

Taje Travis - Birmingham Dance Theatre Kate Rush - The Dance Company, Inc

Elise Council - Birmingham Dance 
Theatre

Mary Alan Colbert - Dothan School of 
Dance

Melissa Mitchell - Impulse 
Performing Arts Studios

Avery Steensland - Dothan School of 
Dance 

Senior:

Abigail Hirota - Evolve Studio for the 
Arts

Tatum Matthews - Art In Motion Dance 
Academy

Julia Paini - The Movement Center

McKenzyi Thomas - Dothan School 
of Dance

Allie Killette - Courtneys Dance Artistrry Olivia Morris - Synergy Academy

Maggie Rayburn - The Dance 
Company, Inc 

Carmen Malone - Impulse Performing 
Arts Studios

Mackenzie Meissner - The Dance 
Centre


